
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

a1 3
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0002 05/23/2014
6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE FNRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MA1NAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
CLAUDIA G MELGAR 301-287-0956 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county State and ZIP Code) (x)M A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

LINKVISUM CONSULTING GROUP INC
ATTN FATIMAH MOODY 9s. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

8260 GREENSBORO DRIVE SUITE 1201
LEESBURG VA 201761819

LEESBRG VA20176819I1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.x NRC-HQ-1_-C-37-0073

NRC-HQ-13-T-37-0004
101. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 798244468 FACILITY CODE 06/28/2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

F] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Eis extended. D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By

separate leter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWVLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES Isuch as changes in paying office,
appropriation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.217-8 OPTION TO EXTEND SERVICES (NOV 1999)
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not. F. is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

NRC-HQ-1i-C-3"7-0073 NRC-HQ-13-T-37-0004

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance through

November 27, 2014 and to revise the Statement of Work under Work Requirements Schedule and

Deliverables under Tasks/Standards 4.

See continuous pages

Total Obligated Amount: $163,166.00 (unchanged)

Total Task Order Ceiling Amount: $163,166.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: June 28, 2013 through November 27, 2014 (changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or IOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpnnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprint)

CLAUDIA G. MELGAR

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED If , • 16C. DATE SIGNED

05/27g/2014
(Signature efriersos authonzed is sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLEThJUN o L 207EA MPLATE- ANOM



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONrPURCHASE RED. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

M0002 05/23/'2014
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE INRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
CLAUDIA G MELGAR 301-287-0956 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No-. street. ounty, State and ZIP Code) W 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

LINKVISUM CONSULTING GROUP INC
ATTN FATIMAH MOODY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

8260 GREENSBORO DRIVE SUITE 120
LEESBURG VA 201761819 D 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

XNRC-HQ-l1-C-37-0073

NRC-HQ-13-T-37-0004
7DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 798244468 FACILUTY CODE 06/28/2013

11. THIS ITEM ONLYAPPLIES TOA MEN DMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

[J The above numbered solicitation isamended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ._.is extended. [2jis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment ptior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended . by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items 8 and 15. end returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENTTO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It Dy
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made Dy telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTOr (Spedfy authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A_

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43-103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52.217-8 OPTION TO EXTEND SERVICES (NOV 1999)
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and autnonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor -its not. ix is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. tincuding solicitakon/ocintract subject matter where feasible.)

NRC-HQ-11-C-37-0073 NRC-HQ-13-T-37-0004

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance through

November 27, 2014 and to revise the Statement of Work under Work Requirements Schedule and
Deliverables under Tasks/Standards 4.

See continuous pages

Total Obligated Amount: $163,166.00 (unchanged)

Total Task Order Ceiling Amount: $163,166.00 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: June 28, 2013 through November 27, 2014 (changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms end conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpnn) A16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

Pcrt t ~i& A~~c C (- 0CLAUDIA G. MELGAR
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 5C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Sipeotor of person aakezetross• ......... (Siotm f Ce-- o tr-tn g - Offcr)j.. .....

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.242



NRC-HQ-12-T-37-0004
NRC-HQ-1 1-C-37-0073

Modification 2
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) extend the period of performance through November 27, 2014; and

(2) revise the Statement of Work under Work Requirements Schedule and Deliverables
under Task 4: Conduct Survey Activities

Thus the following changes are hereby incorporated:

1) Box 17 of the Option Form 347 Period of Performance, is deleted in its entirety and the
following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

Period of Performance: 06/28/2013 thru 11/27/2014

2) Task Order Statement of Work Section A.5 TABLE OF DELIVERIES AND SCHEDULE
OF DELIVERY under Tasks/Standards 4. Conduct Survey Activities is deleted in its
entirety and substituted in-lieu thereof:

A.5 TABLE OF DELIVERIES AND SCHEDULE OF DELIVERY

.asks:. "Deliverable .ue.Date

Task 1: Develop Benchmarking Draft project plan No later than July 19, 2013
Project Plan

COR's comments No later than August 9, 2013

Task 1: Develop Benchmarking Final project plan No later than August 23,2013
Project Plan

Task 2: Conduct Benchmarking Interim report No later than October 4, 2013.
Activities

Task 2: Conduct Benchmarking Draft final report No later than December 13, 2013
Activities

COR's comments No later than January 3, 2014

Task 2: Conduct Benchmarking Final report January 17, 2014
Activities

Task 3: Develop Survey Project Draft project plan No later than Aug 9, 2013
Plan

COR's comments No later than Aug 30, 2013

Task 3: Develop Survey Project Fi2 weeks after receipt of NRC
Plan Final project plan COR's comments no later than

September 13, 2013

COR's final approval No later than Sep 27, 2013



NRC-HQ-12-T-37-0004
N RC-HQ-1 1-C-37-0073

Modification 2
Page 3 of 3

Tasks "Deliverable Due Date

Task 4: Conduct Survey Final survey

ctaisk 4instrument and No later than October 18, 2013
Activities questions

Task 4: Conduct Survey Draft final report No later than August 4, 2014

Activities

COR's comments No later than August 25, 2014

2 weeks after receipt of NRC
Task 4: Conduct Survey Final report COR's comments no later than
Activities September 8, 2014


